Cooker Hood

DPB5950M

Product Benefits & Features

Clean air. Faster.
This Cooker hood clears the kitchen from cooking fumes quickly. That is
beacuse the advanced cooker hood has an effecient and powerful motor.

LEDIlights for more refined cooking

Our LEDIights use far less energy than other lights, with
a much longer life expectancy. And they provide expert
illumination for greater detail while cooking.

Maximum filtration, again and again

A highly functioning filter that captures and removes fats and odours when
cooking. The removable filter can be cleaned in the dishwasher, ensuring that
your cooker hood is continually efficient.

One Touch. Complete Control
The full range of hood functions are consolidated into a single electronic
control. Meaning settings can be monitored and adjusted with just one touch.

Precisely and intuitively.

Fresh air for your kitchen
The 6000 ExtractionTech Hood contains a powerful, efficient motor allowing
you to clear your kitchen environment of fumes and cooking odours without

waiting.

* Installation type: Pull-out, width 90 cm

* Recirculatory intensive: 490 m3h

» Power settings in recirculation mode (high/low): 448 / 205 m*/h
« Electronic push buttons control with 3+Intensive speeds

* Electronic Regulation

* Number of speeds: 3+Intensive

» Light Temperature, K

» Watt Volt

* Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 4

* Supercharcoal Filter: SUPCHARCEZ1, 902 979 622

» Super performing filter regenerative after 2 hours in oven at 150°C
* Super performing filter life ca. 3-4 years

» Maximum noise level (high/low): / dB(A)


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAACH170PE00001.jpg

Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN

EPRELRegCode

Annual Energy consumption,
KWh/annum

Energy Efficiency class

Fluid dynamic efficiency class
Fluid dynamic efficiency index
Lighting efficiency class
Lighting efficiency index
Grease filter efficiency class
Grease filter efficiency index
Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Air outlet

Main colour

Charcoal filter type

Charcoal filter PNC

Voltage

Capacity intensive, m*h
Capacity, Max m*/h

Capacity, Min m*h

Sound power intensive, dB(A)
Sound power max speed, dB(A)

942 150 550
7332543520534
86975

39.7

66
395
898
280
150

Grey
MCFE18
902 980 119
220-240
647
537
256
67
63

18t o0

Sound power min speed, dB(A)

Recirculation Intensive, m*h
Recirculation Max, m3h
Recirculation Min, m3h

Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)
Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)

LightTemperature
Remote control

Minimum distance from cooking top

ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top

GAS

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package Paper/Carton

Weight package PE

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

PSGBCH170D363003

401 i —
~—280—+ 26 /

%
# min 430

C 5 (] ‘ min. 650
1

46 A

Cooker Hood

DPB5950M

46
490
448
205
70
51
3000
Not available

43
65
16.5

13.2

363
960
462

2026

530
23

212


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/PN/PSGBCH170D363003.jpg

