## **DPB5950M**







### Fresh air for your kitchen

The 6000 ExtractionTech Hood contains a powerful, efficient motor allowing you to clear your kitchen environment of fumes and cooking odours without waiting.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**

#### Clean air. Faster.

This Cooker hood clears the kitchen from cooking fumes quickly. That is beacuse the advanced cooker hood has an effecient and powerful motor.

- · Installation type: Pull-out, width 90 cm
- Recirculatory intensive: 490 m3/h
- Power settings in recirculation mode (high/low): 448 / 205 m³/h
- · Electronic push buttons control with 3+Intensive speeds
- Electronic Regulation
- Number of speeds: 3+Intensive
- · Light Temperature, K
- Watt Volt
- · Grease filter type and number: Aluminium mesh, 4
- Supercharcoal Filter: SUPCHARCE1, 902 979 622
- Super performing filter regenerative after 2 hours in oven at 150°C • Super performing filter life ca. 3-4 years
- Maximum noise level (high/low): / dB(A)



#### LEDlights for more refined cooking

Our LEDlights use far less energy than other lights, with a much longer life expectancy. And they provide expert illumination for greater detail while cooking.

#### Maximum filtration, again and again

A highly functioning filter that captures and removes fats and odours when cooking. The removable filter can be cleaned in the dishwasher, ensuring that your cooker hood is continually efficient.

#### One Touch. Complete Control

The full range of hood functions are consolidated into a single electronic control. Meaning settings can be monitored and adjusted with just one touch. Precisely and intuitively.

# AEG

## DPB5950M

Product	Spec	ifica	tion
TIOUUCL	opec	moa	lion

Product Specification			
Product Number Code	942 150 550	Sound power min speed, dB(A)	46
EAN	7332543520534	Recirculation Intensive, m <sup>3</sup> /h	490
EPRELRegCode	86975	Recirculation Max, m <sup>3</sup> /h	448
Annual Energy consumption, KWh/annum	39.7	Recirculation Min, m <sup>3</sup> /h	205
Energy Efficiency class	А	Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)	70
Fluid dynamic efficiency class	А	Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)	51
Fluid dynamic efficiency index	33.5	LightTemperature	3000
Lighting efficiency class	E	Remote control	Not available
Lighting efficiency index	9	Minimum distance from cooking top ELECTRIC	43
Grease filter efficiency class	D	Minimum distance from cooking top GAS	65
Grease filter efficiency index	66	Weight gross cleaner and accessories	
Height max. external	395	with packaging	16.5
Width mm	898	Weight net cleaner and accessories	13.2
Depth mm	280	no packaging	
Air outlet	150	Package heigth	363
Main colour	Grey	Package width	960
Charcoal filter type	MCFE18	Package depth	462
Charcoal filter PNC	902 980 119	Weight package Corrugated Cardboard	2026
Voltage	220-240	Weight package Paper/Carton	530
Capacity intensive, m <sup>3</sup> /h	647	Weight package PE	23
Capacity, Max m³/h	537	Weight package Polystyrene	
Capacity, Min m³/h	256	(EPS/EPP)	212
Sound power intensive, dB(A)	67	Country of origin	IT
Sound power max speed, dB(A)	63		

